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2430-Fernlev - 5/3/2024

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 22

Incline High School
Fernley High School
Fernley High School

Churchill High School
Churchill High School
Fernley High School

Incline High School
Fernley High School
Incline High School
Churchill High School
Churchill High School
Churchill High School

Men
30.00

76.00
76.00
75.00
73.00
74.00

Women
89.00

94.00
83.00
89.00
80.00
83.00

22.00
22.00
30.00
20.00
28.00
71.00

76.00
59.00
74.00
69.00
73.00
64.00

Wooster High School
Wooster High School
Incline High School
Wooster High School
Incline High School
Churchill High School

Wooster High School
Wooster High School
Fernley High School
Wooster High School
Incline High School
Fernley High School



