

**Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 22****Men**

Incline High School	30.00	22.00	Wooster High School
Fernley High School	76.00	22.00	Wooster High School
Fernley High School	76.00	30.00	Incline High School
Churchill High School	75.00	20.00	Wooster High School
Churchill High School	73.00	28.00	Incline High School
Fernley High School	74.00	71.00	Churchill High School

**Women**

Incline High School	89.00	76.00	Wooster High School
Fernley High School	94.00	59.00	Wooster High School
Incline High School	83.00	74.00	Fernley High School
Churchill High School	89.00	69.00	Wooster High School
Churchill High School	80.00	73.00	Incline High School
Churchill High School	83.00	64.00	Fernley High School